2/5/24, 15,51	Page: 1 of 5	2024-05-03 10:55:09 UTC÷14 Division of Core	18506176383	From: ZenBusine		
	6	Florida Department of Division of Corporate Electionic Filing Cover	State	4000161486 3		
		e <b>print this page and use it as a cover</b> shown below) on the top and bottom of all <b>y</b>				
		(((11240001614863)	))			
		Н240001614863АВС%				
	Note: DO N	OT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button of Doing so will generate another c		this page.		
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : ZENBUSINESS INC. Account Number : I20230000190 Phone : (844)449-3624 Fax Number : (512)597-0678					
	annu	e email address for this business en al report mailings. Enter only one em 1 Address:	ail address please.			
	LLO	C AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT C SUNSHINE HEALTHCAI		12 hill 9:		
<b>VED</b> Рн 4: 52	OF STATE RFORATIONS E.FLORIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 0 04 \$25.00	. 27		
REALIVED	DIVISION OF CON					
6		ling Menu Corporate Filing Mer	nu Hel H240001614	WAY 0 3 2024 T. LEMIEUX		

To:

- Page	:: 2 of 5 2024-0	15-03 10:55:09 UTC+14	18506176383		From: ZenBusine
		COVER LETTER		161486 3	
TO: Registration Division of C	Section Jorparations			1	
	e Flealthcare LLC				201 191
SUBJECT:		indud Liability Company		1.	ě.
	i cana co i	annon manny contracy			
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are s	abmitted for filing.			
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matt	ter to the following:			
	Allison Monzon				
		Name of Person	[		
	ZenBusiness INC				
		Firm/Company		İ	
	336 E. College Ave Suit	te 301	1		
		Address		Ť	
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32301			
		City/State and Zip Code			
	fulfillment@zenbusiness	.com 5: (to be used for future annual report (	notification)		
For further informatio	n concerning this matter, please				
c/o ZenBusiness INC		844 493-6249	)		
<u></u>	e of Person	at ()	time Telephone Numbe		
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certifiq	ate of Status &	
MailingAddress: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Section Corporations of Tallahassee proc Street, Suite (	<b>3</b> 10	
			11240001	61486 3	

	Page: 3 of 5	2024-05-03 10:55:09 UTC+14	18506176383	From: ZenBusine
		ARTICLES OF AMEND	DMENT	H <b>24</b> 000161486 3
		TO ARTICLES OF ORGANI OF	ZATION	
	Sunshine Healthcare LLC			
	( <u>Name o</u>	f the Limited Liability Company as it now. (A Florida Limited Liability Com	anneurs on our records. pany)	·
	The Articles of Organization for this f Florida document number <u>L23000352</u>	imited Liability Company were filed o	on 2023-07-26	and assigned
-	This amendment is submitted to amen	d the following:		
	A. If amending name, <u>enter the new</u> Heller Sunshine Healthcare LLC	r name of the limited liability compa	ny here:	
		natain the words "Limited Liability Company,	" the designation "1.1.C"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
I	Enter new principal offices address,	if applicable:		
Ĺ	Principal office address MUST BE /	A STREET ADDRESS)		
[	Enter new mailing address, if applic <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST (</u> 3. If amending the registered agent agent and/or the new registered offic <u>Name of New Registered Ag</u> <u>New Registered Office Addr</u>	and/or registered office address on ce address here:	our records, <u>enter t</u> er Floridastreet address Flor	26
	New Registered Agent's Signature, if c			ZysCinte
     	hereby accept the appointment as provisions of all statutes relative to accept the obligations of my positio.	registered agent and agree to act in the proper and complete performan n as registered agent as provided fo win the registered office address, I	ice of my duties, and r in Chapter 605, F	l fam familiar with and Solor, if this document is
		If Changing Register	red Agent, <u>Signature of</u> H24	New Registered Agent
			E124	

To:

To: -	Ifamendi	Page: 4 of 5 ag Authorized Person <u>d from our records</u> :	2024-05-03 10:55:09 UTC÷14 n(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, as</u>	18506176383	From: ZenBusine Leach person being added
	MGR =				
	Title	Name	Address		Type of Action
					🗆 Add
					🗆 Remove
					□ ("hange
					DAdd
					□Remove
					[]Change
			<u></u>		🖾 Add
					🗆 Remove
					🖾 Change
					DAdd
					□Change
					D∧Jd
					□ Remove
					□Change
					DAdl
					🗌 Remove
					H24000161486 3

(	• .	Page: 5 of 5	2024-05-03 10:55:09 UTC+14	18506176383	From: ZenBusine: H24000161486 3
1	D. Ifam	ending any other inform	nation, enter change(s) here: (Attach add	itional sheets, if neces	an:)
					] 
					<u> </u>
					}
1	Note:	If the date inserted in this	te date of filing:	(option more than 90 days after fil ling requirements, this d	al) hg.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) are will not be listed as the
	If the reco record is f		ive date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.n	n, on th <mark>e carlier of<sup>:</sup> (h)</mark>	The 90th day after the
	Dated	05/2	2024		
		/s/ Nateash:	Heller Signature of a member or authorized representat	ive of a member	
		Nateasha Heller, Men			
			Typed or printed name of signed	2	
			Filing Fee: \$25.0	)0	H24000161486 3